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2014 Salon Federasyon Kupasi

Compound Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/8
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

ANK7 - Ankara Bozoklar Spor Kulubu

MUGL1 - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu

IST6 - Demka Okculuk Spor Kulubu

DEN4 - Denok Okculuk Spor Kulubu

MANL1 - Manisa Il Genclik Spor Kulubu

YALL - YALOVA GENCLIK HIZMETLERI S.K.

ESK1 - ESKISEHIR ANADOLU UNIL. S. K.

DENG - Denizli Servergazi Koleji Sk

ANK4 - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.

ANK8 - ANKARA CANKAYA OKCULUK 1.S.K.

CAN1 - Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu

IST3 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu

KAY6 - Kayseri Bolge

MER1 - MERSIN NOKTA OKCULUK S. K.

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

7A
7B
7C

10A
10B
10C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

EKSI KAHRAMAN Huriye
BIROGLU Handan
KUCUKKAYALAR Songul

BOSTAN Yesim
CIFTCI Emine
HANEY Buse Basak

YUZGECGOLU Yagmur
SEVINDIK Dilara
KIR Nilufer

BURSALI Sevinc
KARADENIZ Merve Feriha
TANRIVERDI Buse Pelin

METECAN Makbule Dilagah
GOKALP Nesibe Busranur
YILDIR Sevim

KURTKAYASI Elif
OZTURK MAKTA Aynel
ANAS Nihan Begum

SUZER Ayse Bera
BIRBILEN Irem Nur
YUKSEL Elif

ATA Ummu
DOLUKAN M. SERMIN
AKIN Yurdagul

YILDIRIM Emine
TOKER Elif Seda
SENEL Buket

DURU Elif
CESUR Seyma Oznur
CEVIK Zekiye

MARAS Aygul
KIZILTAN Fusun
MERCAN OZDEMIR Dilek

SAGLAM Evrim
ILGUN Banu Beyhan
KOSE Elanur

ELMAAGACLI Gizem
SOLAKCA Merve
OGULTEGIN Hediye

DEMIR Betul
COBAN Aleyna
AK Selin

1666 /02  -Bye-

1704 /01 -Bye-

1655 /03 220

1550 /12 212

1605 /08 218

1565 /11 212

1506 /13 218

1613 /07 222

1576 /10 208

1637 /05 199

1623 /06 204

1646 /04 215

1581 /09 210

1442 /14 206

222

223

221

212

215

208

198

197

222

224

219

210

224

211
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